Burial
Position

Last
Troyer
Miller
Harschberger
Hershberger
Greulach
Reidenbach
Kaufman
Kaufman
Weaver
Hershberger
Hochstetler
Hochstetler
Miller
Miller
Miller
Kramer
Miller
Hershberger
Hershberger
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Schlabach
Gerber
Miller
Shrock
Shrock
Hershberger
Shrock
Shrock
Shrock
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Infield
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First
Fannie
John
Jeremiah
Malinda
Sara
Johannes
Infant
Eli
Infant
Infant
Fronica
Johann
Elisabeth
Isaias
Infant
Jonas
Maria
Ammon
Elizabeth
Johannes
Eli
Barbara
Peter
Gertraut
Mariann
M.

Anna
David
Roman
Infant
Infant
John
Isaiah
Infant
Barbara
Elizabeth
Infant
Jacob
Katharina
Mose
Jonas
Solomon

Ml DoB
12/25/1913

M.

A.

2/28/1860

M.

10/3/1879

M.

M.

M.

M.

E. M.6/25/1927
1/27/1930
7/30/1887
4/25/1852

M.

L.

M.

DoD
1/20/1963
3/12/1879
8/18/1861
9/8/1860

10/12/1860

11/12/1932
9/30/1948
9/29/1897
4/10/1880
1/2/1860
2/10/1853
2/28/1860
1/30/1860
5/27/1869
10/31/1957
12/8/1936
9/12/1845
0/0/1860
6/8/1860
6/9/1860
12/4/1877
2/15/1902
4/4/1920
1/9/1933
2/11/1971
10/30/1962
8/30/1883

6/13/1863
10/20/1864
2/21/1847
2/21/1848
8/28/1849
4/25/1852
11/20/1887
4/3/1890
5/6/1897
9/23/1910
2/10/1932

Notes
49 yr. 26 days wife of Levi A. C.
19 yr. 1-2
8 mo. 2 days son of E. & M.
1yr.7-11 dau. of J.E. & M.
9/14?/1860 dau. of H. & J.
1yr.9-21sonofJ. & G.
9/?/18?? infant of D. & M.
?/26/18?? son of D & M.
sonof J.E. & L.
son of Albert & Emma
80 yr. 6-5 wife of J.
61yr.7-19
19 yr. 3-13 wife of Eph.
2 yr. 12 days son of J. M. & S.
daughter of J. M. & S.
2 yr.10-17 son of J. & B.
1yr.7-1dau. ofJ. M. &S.
78 yr. 28 days
59 yr. 3-29 wife of Ammon
7yr.4-7
7 yr. 14 days
10 yr. 9 days
12 yr. 4-1
33 yr. 9-4 wife of M. M.
50 yr. 4 mo. wife of M. M.
76 yr. 1-10
63 yr. 18 days wife of M. M.
43 yr.
32 yr.9-3 son of C. O.
2 days son of L.? & M.
12 hr. daughter of J. W. & L.
10 mo. 3 days son of E. & E.
2 mo. 10 days son of E. & E.
daughter of J. & E.
21 days dau. of H. & B.
4 yr. 28 days dau. of H. & B.
daughter of H. & B.
47 yr. 10-2
78 yr. 8-26 wife of M. J.
86yr.3-24
75yr. 10-3
62 yr.7-25



48
49
51
52
53
54
55
56

Troyer
Miller
Yoder
Fisher
Ledrich
Schmucker
Schmucker
Schlabach
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Ray
Rosanna
Polly
Jacob
John
Drusilla
Peter
Crist

J.

0.

10/15/1965

10/2/1883
1/22/1880
10/7/1900

5/17/1852
11/28/1879
7/21/1882
12/26/1950
1/28/1945
7/4/1968

"Ray Troyer & Brother come to rest"
5 days daughter of David E. M. & Vera
32 yr. wife of D. J.

3yr.11 mo.son of J. K. & P.

5 mo. 24 days son of F. & M.

67 yr. 2-24 wife of Peter J.

65 yr. 6 days

67 yr. 8-26



